
KNOCK MOTOR CYCLE & CAR CLUB LTD

Hurst Cup Team Trial Rocks Chapel Road, Crossgar Permit 013/09

Time Total Award

Banbridge Gareth Andrews A 8 Jonny Lunney YA 27  Stuart Hanlon YA 53 0 88 Hurst Cup  + Glassware + £90

Lisburn Robert McCrory YA 27 Roger Singleton C 80  Bob Smyth C 70 0 177  

Leinster A Sean Doyle A 56 Cillian Doyle YA 47  Darragh Ewen YA 76 0 179  

Knock C John Heenan C 69 Phli Hanlon B 70 Andy Morrow YA 63 0 202 41c 22x1

Knock A Shaun Turkington B 74 Gareth Mackey YA 60  Aaron Martin YA 68 0 202 41c 20x1

Lightweight Darren Gazzzard C 70 Ragnar Smith C 79 Ryan Sailes YA 64 0 213

MEC Sam Hampshire B 82 Simon Flood B 76 Jonny Davidson C 70 0 228

Knock B Jonny Carroll B 89 David Kinkead C 68 Philip McLaughlin B 88 0 245

Individual scores  Sections  Sections  Sections  Sections Total

Grade Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 4 Marks Time Total  Awards

A Gareth Andrews 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 Charles Duffin

Sean Doyle 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 1 3 1 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 5 7 0 1 0 1 1 5 5 2 3 2 20 5 0 0 0 5 0 2 0 0 1 13 56 0 56

    

B Simon Flood 24 1 0 0 0 3 3 0 3 1 2 13 3 0 1 1 1 3 3 5 0 2 19 2 0 0 3 3 3 1 3 1 3 19 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 3 10 61 0 61 Hanna Vase

Phil Hanlon 21 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 5 5 1 20 1 0 0 5 3 3 1 3 5 0 21 2 0 0 1 5 1 0 3 1 1 14 1 0 0 0 3 3 1 5 0 2 15 70 0 70

Shaun Turkington 4 0 0 1 2 5 3 5 3 2 1 22 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 3 1 3 11 3 0 0 5 3 1 3 3 5 5 28 0 0 0 1 3 3 1 2 1 2 13 74 0 74

Philip McLaughlin 19 1 1 0 0 5 5 1 5 5 1 24 1 0 0 0 5 2 5 3 5 1 22 2 0 0 2 3 5 5 3 5 0 25 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 2 17 88 0 88  

Jonny Carroll 17 0 5 1 0 3 3 2 3 5 3 25 3 0 0 0 3 5 3 3 5 3 25 3 0 1 0 3 5 3 3 1 3 22 0 1 0 0 3 3 2 3 2 3 17 89 0 89

Sam Hampshire 23 1 0 0 0 3 2 5 5 3 1 20 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 0 3 15 5 3 0 1 2 3 3 3 5 3 28 1 1 2 2 5 3 3 5 3 3 28 91 0 91

NF Neal Perry 26 5 1 0 0 3 5 5 3 5 3 30 5 0 0 1 2 3 2 3 3 3 22 0 0 0 5 3 3 2 5 5 23 Retired 0 75 0 NF

    

C David Kinkead 18 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 3 3 3 17 0 0 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 20 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 2 3 3 18 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 1 3 2 13 68 0 68 Boam Cup

John Heenan 27 0 1 1 2 1 3 3 5 3 2 21 0 1 0 0 2 3 5 3 3 1 18 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 3 5 1 15 0 1 0 0 3 2 2 3 2 2 15 69 0 69  

Jonny Davidson 25 1 1 0 0 3 3 3 3 1 5 20 0 0 1 0 2 3 3 3 2 0 14 0 3 0 1 1 3 3 2 3 3 19 0 1 0 1 1 5 3 1 5 0 17 70 0 70 11c 10x1

Darren Gazzard 10 1 1 2 0 2 0 3 3 5 1 18 1 0 3 3 1 2 3 3 3 1 20 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 3 3 0 12 0 0 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 20 70 0 70 11c 7x1

Bob Smyth 16 0 1 2 0 1 5 2 3 2 3 19 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 3 16 0 1 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 17 0 1 0 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 18 70 0 70 11c 6x1

Ragnar Smith 11 2 1 0 0 1 3 3 3 5 3 21 0 2 1 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 20 0 1 1 0 3 3 2 3 3 1 17 0 1 0 1 2 3 3 3 3 5 21 79 0 79

Roger Singleton 15 0 0 0 0 1 5 2 3 5 3 19 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 3 22 0 1 0 1 3 5 3 3 3 2 21 0 2 0 0 3 2 2 3 3 3 18 80 0 80
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Individual scores  Sections  Sections  Sections  Sections Total

Grade Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 4 Marks Time Total  Awards

YA Jonny Lunney 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 3 8 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 3 1 0 9 27 0 27 23c Cecil Molyneau

Robert McCrory 14 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 2 1 1 8 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 2 2 8 27 0 27 22c

Cillian Doyle 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 1 2 12 0 1 1 0 0 5 3 3 1 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 7 47 0 47

Stuart Hanlon 9 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 3 0 1 12 0 0 0 1 2 3 1 5 2 0 14 0 2 1 0 5 1 1 3 3 1 17 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 0 1 2 10 53 0 53

Gareth Mackey 5 0 0 0 0 2 1 5 3 5 3 19 0 0 1 0 1 2 3 3 0 1 11 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 3 3 3 13 0 0 1 0 3 2 2 3 3 3 17 60 0 60  

Andy Morrow 22 0 0 0 5 0 2 3 3 3 3 19 0 0 0 0 3 5 3 3 3 3 20 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 3 3 1 14 0 1 2 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 10 63 0 63

Ryan Sailes 12 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 0 3 13 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 3 13 0 0 0 0 1 2 5 3 3 5 19 0 2 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 2 19 64 0 64  

Aaron Martin 6 1 1 0 5 1 3 2 5 3 2 23 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 2 0 14 0 0 1 5 3 2 2 1 2 0 16 0 3 0 0 1 3 3 3 2 0 15 68 0 68

Darragh Ewen 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 5 3 17 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 1 16 1 1 1 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 25 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 5 5 0 18 76 0 76
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Hurst Cup Support Event

Knock B Chris Brown YB 34 Stuart McClurg YB 47  Josh Caldwell YB 39 0 120 Glassware + £45

Banbridge A Jake Hanlon YB 53 Michelle Hanlon D 54  Mervyn Hanlon D 43 0 150 57c  

Lisburn A Andrew McCrory YB 39 Aaron Cathcart YB 62  Trevor Cathcart D 49 0 150 56c  

Knock D Ian Page D 75 Sam Turkington D 48  Brian Hunter D 71 0 194

Lightweight A Michael Fay YB 81 Kyle Turner YB 67  Ashley Turner YB 62 0 210

Knock C Robert Wilkin D 83 Tom Scott D 51  Thomas Crothers D 93 0 227

Lisburn B Chris Ruddy YB 77 Gemma Morton D 81 Colin Patterson D 82 0 240

Lightweight B George Smyth D 77 Gareth Martin YB 133 Lee Coggan D 105 23 338

Banbridge B Scott Henderson D 94 Michael Knight D 133 Mark McNeill D 99 27 353

NF Knock A Paul Harvey D 48 Colin Stewart D NF Robert Bustard D 50 NF

Individual scores  Sections  Sections  Sections  Sections Total

Grade Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Lap 4 Marks Time Total Ties Awards

D Mervyn Hanlon 15 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 5 1 11 0 2 0 1 1 3 3 1 1 2 14 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 0 0 8 43 0 43  

Sam Turkington 27 0 0 0 5 1 3 2 2 3 0 16 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 2 12 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 0 3 10 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 3 10 48 0 48 18c 7x1

Paul Harvey 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 2 2 12 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 3 2 3 16 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 2 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 0 1 10 48 0 48 18c 6x1

Trevor Cathcart 12 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 3 11 0 0 0 2 1 3 1 5 1 2 15 49 0 49  

Robert Bustard 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 5 3 14 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 2 12 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 2 3 5 14 50 0 50  

Tom Scott 8 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 5 5 15 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 13 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 9 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 1 1 14 51 0 51  

Michelle Hanlon 16 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 3 11 0 0 0 2 1 5 3 3 3 3 20 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 1 0 3 12 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 2 0 0 11 54 0 54

Brian Hunter 28 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 5 5 23 0 1 0 3 1 3 3 1 2 1 15 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 2 3 15 0 0 0 0 2 3 5 3 3 2 18 71 0 71

Ian Page 26 0 0 0 5 1 3 1 2 5 3 20 1 0 0 0 2 5 3 3 3 3 20 0 0 0 3 2 3 3 5 1 3 20 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 3 3 2 15 75 0 75

George Smyth 29 0 0 5 1 0 3 3 3 5 2 22 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 1 5 18 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 22 0 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 0 3 15 77 0 77

Gemma Morton 18 0 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 5 19 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 2 17 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 5 3 3 21 0 0 0 1 2 5 3 5 3 5 24 81 0 81

Colin Patterson 19 1 3 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 23 0 1 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 24 0 0 0 1 2 5 3 3 2 1 17 0 2 0 1 3 3 3 3 1 2 18 82 0 82

Robert Wilkin 33 2 1 0 3 0 3 2 0 5 3 19 0 0 1 1 5 3 3 3 3 5 24 0 1 2 0 3 3 3 3 2 3 20 0 2 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 3 20 83 0 83

Thomas Crothers 9 0 2 0 0 3 5 3 3 5 5 26 0 1 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 25 0 0 1 2 2 3 3 5 2 5 23 0 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 1 3 19 93 0 93

Scott Henderson 20 0 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 5 3 26 0 0 1 1 5 5 3 3 3 3 24 0 1 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 24 0 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 1 2 20 94 0 94

Mark McNeill 22 0 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 5 3 23 1 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 27 1 2 0 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 22 2 2 1 2 3 3 3 3 3 5 27 99 0 99

Lee Coggan 31 0 2 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 32 0 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 24 1 0 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 25 1 1 2 0 3 3 3 3 5 3 24 105 23 128

Michael Knight 21 5 3 3 1 3 5 3 3 5 3 34 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 5 34 5 2 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 34 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 31 133 27 160

NF Colin Stewart 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 2 2 12 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 3 13 Retired 0 0 25 0 NF

NF Andy Owens 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individual scores  Sections  Sections  Sections  Sections  Total Total Ties Awards

YB Chris Brown 4 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 1 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 2 0 10 0 0 1 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 9 34 0 34 Joseph Lucas

Andrew McCrory 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 5 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 1 8 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 3 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 1 7 39 0 39 22c

Josh Caldwell 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 1 1 1 9 0 1 1 0 2 3 3 1 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 0 0 9 1 0 0 2 0 3 3 0 0 0 9 39 0 39 20c

Stuart McClurg 5 0 0 3 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 12 0 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 0 1 9 0 0 0 0 1 5 5 1 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 2 2 3 14 47 0 47

Jake Hanlon 14 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 5 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 3 12 1 1 0 0 0 5 5 3 0 0 15 0 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 0 1 11 53 0 53

Ashley Turner 25 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 3 5 0 12 0 0 0 2 0 3 3 3 3 3 17 0 0 0 3 0 5 3 3 3 2 19 0 1 0 1 2 3 3 3 1 0 14 62 0 62 16c

Aaron Cathcart 11 0 1 1 1 0 1 3 0 5 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 3 17 0 0 0 0 1 3 3 3 1 3 14 1 0 0 0 3 3 3 3 1 2 16 62 0 62 15c

Kyle Turner 24 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 3 5 3 18 0 0 1 0 0 3 3 3 3 3 16 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 19 0 0 0 1 1 3 3 3 1 2 14 67 0 67

Chris Ruddy 17 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 5 3 24 1 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 2 3 18 0 0 0 3 2 3 3 3 3 1 18 0 0 0 2 0 5 3 3 1 3 17 77 0 77

Michael Fay 23 0 1 2 0 0 3 3 1 5 0 15 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 3 0 1 19 1 0 0 5 2 3 3 3 2 3 22 0 0 2 5 3 5 3 1 3 3 25 81 0 81

Gareth Martin 30 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 38 0 3 2 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 30 0 3 1 3 5 5 3 3 3 5 31 1 3 1 3 3 5 5 5 3 5 34 133 0 133

NF Andy Owens 32 Retired 0 0 0 0 0 NF

YC Karl Scott 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0  10 0 10 Glassware

Ross Pyper 2 3 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  0 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0  23 0 23 Glassware

Curtis Brown 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 1 2  0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 5 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1  24 0 24  

Chris Heenan 4 5 0 2 3 5 2 0 2 0 5 0 0 5 1 5 2 0 3 1 5 5 0 1 0 3 3 0 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 1 3 5 3 85 0 85

   

YD Matthew Millar 2 5 1 3 1 3 0 0 3 1 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 0 5 5 3 3 0 1 1 5 3 0 0 1 3 60 60 Glassware

Josh Hanlon 1 1 1 1 0 3 3 1 0 1 0 3 5 2 3 3 2 5 0 0 1 3 3 5 3 3 0 0 5 3 3    63 63

         My thanks to the landowner:  Mrs Dawn Ferris
         And the observers:  Roy Morrow, David Lunney, Ken Ruddy, Bill Kelly, Shay Flood, Gordon Mackey, Brian Boyd, 

Tom Briggs, Bobbie Singleton, Tom & Nancy Fraser, and parents/Guardians Junior Course     

Competition secretary    

Eddie Henderson
Knock Motorcycle club website: www.knockmotorcycleclub.co.uk         
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